GloveOn® Hammer is the nitrile glove designed for the
tough jobs that demand high tensile strength,
elongation and a definitive colour. These gloves are
suitable for security guards, tattoo artists, beauty stylists,
motor mechanics, cleaners and general maintenance
professionals.
REORDER CODE
NTR23XS     X-SMALL
NTR23SS SMALL
NTR23MM MEDIUM
NTR23LL LARGE
NTR23XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex